POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN QUALITY MANAGEMENT - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 1 - 2024 #PDQU21_Y5_Y1_S1_GROUP_SA

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/03/04

Tuesday
2024/03/05

Wednesday
2024/03/06

Thursday
2024/03/07

Friday
2024/03/08

Saturday
2024/03/09

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: 4-301 - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

CLASS, 02:00pm-04:00pm

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: ONLINE - ARC

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN QUALITY MANAGEMENT - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 1 - 2024 #PDQU21_Y5_Y1_S1_GROUP_SA

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/04/15

Tuesday
2024/04/16

Wednesday
2024/04/17

Thursday
2024/04/18

Friday
2024/04/19

Saturday
2024/04/20

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: 4-301 - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

CLASS, 02:00pm-04:00pm

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: ONLINE - ARC

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN QUALITY MANAGEMENT - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 1 - 2024 #PDQU21_Y5_Y1_S1_GROUP_SA

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/05/27

Tuesday
2024/05/28

Wednesday
2024/05/29

Thursday
2024/05/30

Friday
2024/05/31

Saturday
2024/06/01

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: 4-301 - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: ONLINE - ARC

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN QUALITY MANAGEMENT - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 1 - 2024 #PDQU21_Y5_Y1_S1_GROUP_SA

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday
2024/06/10

Tuesday
2024/06/11

Wednesday
2024/06/12

Thursday
2024/06/13

Friday
2024/06/14

Saturday
2024/06/15

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: 4-301 - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: 4-301 - ARC

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: EQU108G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm

Module: QIT108G
Staff: NYAKALA KS
Room: ONLINE - ARC

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm

Module: IMS118G
Staff: KUMALO DE
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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