

	Monday 2024/03/04	Tuesday 2024/03/05	Wednesday 2024/03/06	Thursday 2024/03/07	Friday 2024/03/08	Saturday 2024/03/09
08:00am					CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am
08:30am					Module: QIT108G	Module: EQU108G Staff: KUMALO DE Room: 4-301 - ARC
09:00am					Staff: NYAKALA KS Room: 4-301 - ARC	
09:30am						
10:00am						
10:30am						
11:00am						
11:30am						
12:00pm						
12:30pm						
01:00pm						
01:30pm						
02:00pm						CLASS, 02:00pm-04:00pm
02:30pm						Module: IMS118G Staff: KUMALO DE Room: 4-301 - ARC
03:00pm						
03:30pm						
04:00pm						
04:30pm						
05:15pm						
05:45pm						
06:15pm	CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm			CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm		
06:45pm	Module: EQU108G			Module: QIT108G		
07:15pm	Statt: KUMALO DE			Staff: NYAKALA KS Room: ONLINE - ARC		
07:45pm	11 31121112 1213		CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm	1		
08:15pm			Module: IMS118G			
08:45pm			Staff: KUMALO DE Room: ONLINE - ARC			





	Monday 2024/04/15	Tuesday 2024/04/16	Wednesday 2024/04/17	Thursday 2024/04/18	Friday 2024/04/19	Saturday 2024/04/20
08:00am					CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am
08:30am					Module: QIT108G Staff: NYAKALA KS	Module: EQU108G Staff: KUMALO DE Room: 4-301 - ARC
09:00am					Room: 4-301 - ARC	
09:30am					-	
10:00am					-	
10:30am						
11:00am						
11:30am						
12:00pm						
12:30pm						
01:00pm						
01:30pm						
02:00pm						CLASS, 02:00pm-04:00pm
02:30pm						Module: IMS118G Staff: KUMALO DE
03:00pm						Room: 4-301 - ARC
03:30pm						
04:00pm						
04:30pm						
05:15pm						
05:45pm						
	CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm			CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm		
06:15pm 06:45pm	Module: EQU108G			Module: QIT108G		
	Staff: KUMALO DE Room: ONLINE - ARC			Staff: NYAKALA KS Room: ONLINE - ARC		
07:15pm	INDUITE ONLINE - ARG		CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm	NOUIII. OINLIINL - ARC		
07:45pm			Module: IMS118G			
08:15pm			Staff: KUMALO DE			
08:45pm			Room: ONLINE - ARC			





	Monday 2024/05/27	Tuesday 2024/05/28	Wednesday 2024/05/29	Thursday 2024/05/30	Friday 2024/05/31	Saturday 2024/06/01
08:00am				CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am
08:30am				Module: IMS118G Staff: KUMALO DE	Module: QIT108G Staff: NYAKALA KS	Module: EQU108G Staff: KUMALO DE
09:00am				Room: 4-301 - ARC	Room: 4-301 - ARC	Room: 4-301 - ARC
09:30am						
10:00am						
10:30am						
11:00am						
11:30am						
12:00pm						
12:30pm						
01:00pm						
01:30pm						
02:00pm						
02:30pm						
03:00pm						
03:30pm						
04:00pm						
04:30pm						
05:15pm						
05:45pm						
05.45pm	CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm			CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm		
06:45pm	Module: EQU108G			Module: QIT108G		
	Staff: KUMALO DE Room: ONLINE - ARC			Staff: NYAKALA KS Room: ONLINE - ARC		
07:15pm 07:45pm	INCOME. ONLINE - AINO		CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm	NOOHI. CIVEHVE - ANC		
-			Module: IMS118G			
08:15pm			Staff: KUMALO DE			
08:45pm			Room: ONLINE - ARC	_		





	Monday 2024/06/10	Tuesday 2024/06/11	Wednesday 2024/06/12	Thursday 2024/06/13	Friday 2024/06/14	Saturday 2024/06/15
08:00am				CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-11:00am
08:30am				Module: IMS118G Staff: KUMALO DE	Module: QIT108G Staff: NYAKALA KS	Module: EQU108G Staff: KUMALO DE
09:00am				Room: 4-301 - ARC	Room: 4-301 - ARC	Room: 4-301 - ARC
09:30am						
10:00am						
10:30am						
11:00am						
11:30am						
12:00pm						
12:30pm						
01:00pm						
01:30pm						
02:00pm						
02:30pm						
03:00pm						
03:30pm						
04:00pm						
04:30pm						
05:15pm						
05:45pm						
06:15pm	CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm			CLASS, 06:15pm-07:45pm		
06:45pm	Module: EQU108G			Module: QIT108G		
07:15pm	Staff: KUMALO DE Room: ONLINE - ARC			Staff: NYAKALA KS Room: ONLINE - ARC		
07:45pm			CLASS, 07:45pm-09:15pm			
08:15pm			Module: IMS118G			
08:45pm			Staff: KUMALO DE Room: ONLINE - ARC			